Ne
peuenTypbl

1,3-2004

311-2004
458-2006
686-2004

MEHIO

3aBeyrOIHH QHIHATION:

pua 4 nexa6psi_2023 rona (1)

3ABTPAK

VTBEPXJAIO:

/Crapuxosa WL.JL/

MacioM

AnensCHH

Yaii ¢ TMMOHOM H

3apiai

Xneb pKaHoi

Hanvenosanue 011011 Buixoa | Beaxn | ZKupbl Vraeodbl | JHepPreTu Ilena
MacChl yeckan | Omoaa
nopuUrH [eHHOCTh
ByTepOpo ¢ CHIPOM H 20/5/10 | 5,8 6,4 7.9 112,4 18-77
Kama mosouHas JKAIKas 200 7.5 7.7 26,0 203 28-97
150 0,6 0 21,6 88.8 44-05
200/20/ | 0,2 0,0 15,5 62.8 12-32
anenbcHHOM LUTPYCOBBIH 10
Xure6 nmueHuaHbIA 20 1.0 0,3 8,1 38,9 1-87
20 0,7 0,1 9.4 413 1-72
107-70

| Mroro:

-




